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Nursery Town Contact Telephone No Cell No E-Mail Address

Apapanzi Kwekery Kirkwood Neels Meiring 042 2300790 082 550 6210 apapanzi@cybertrade.co.za
Baddaford Nursery Fort Beaufort Jonathan Roberts 046 6454679 082 412 8269 jon@riverside.co.za
Casmar Kwekery Mooinooi Neville Wenhold 014 5743152 082 881 4189 casmarnursery@absa.co.za
Cederberg Tree Nursery Simondium Jannie Zuidmeer 021 8741337 083 255 8980 robm@topfruit.co.za
Citrus Foundation Block Uitenhage Thys du Toit 041 9925366 082 889 2363 tdt@cri.co.za
Du Roi Kwekery Letsitele Smit le Roux 015 3451650 082 874 8040 smit@duroi.co.za
Esselen Kwekery Malelane Leon Esselen 013 7900160 083 325 0565 esselenk@mweb.co.za
BF Joubert Kwekery Kirkwood Francois Joubert 042 2300309 084 951 1 922 bfjkweek@srvalley.co.za
Letsitele Kwekery Letsitele Hugo Enderman 015 3451600 083 468 2219 mahela@mweb.co.za
Mistkraal Nursery Kirkwood Tyna Ferreira 042 2301461 082 789 5150 beans@kirkwood.co.za
Ngwenya Kwekery Malelane Melanie van der Merwe 013 7903004 082 418 7693 admin@riversidefarm.co.za
Oranjerivier Citrus Kwekery Kakamas Frans Venter osk@vodamail.co.za
Paksaam Kwekery Patensie Pieter Lamont 042 2830201 072 575 4471 paksaam@lantic.co.za
Stargrow Kwekery Die Boord Marco du Toit 021 9212232 082 563 0795 stargrowcitrus@gmail.com
Tweeling Kwekery Kirkwood Jannie Potgieter 042 2301408 082 560 2179 tweeling@isat.co.za
Vaalharts Kwekery Hartswater Eduard Greyling 053 4740565 082 948 2552 vskh@inext.co.za
Waterfall Nursery Adelaide Rudie van der Meulen 046 6840738 082 695 3433 waterfall@intekom.co.za
Westfalia Estate Mojaji Herman Erasmus 015 3090050 082 659 8708 hermane@hansmerensky.co.za
Witkrans Kwekery Boshoek Linda Grobler 014 5733036 082 414 4739 witkrans1@mweb.co.za

Associate Members:

Crocodile Valley Citrus Co Nelspruit Graham Piner 013 753 8000 072 804 6495
Karino Sitrus Kooperasie Karino Andrew Muller 013 747 3100 082 828 4538 karkoop@1africa.com
Melsetter (Pty) Ltd Heidelberg 028 7222341
Sundays River Citrus Co Addo Technical Manager 042 2330320
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